
  Rockingham Montessori  School OSHC 
Holiday care 

Pro g ram h e l d  at  t he  Ro ck i ng h am s i te  o n l y  

 

Thursday 7 April 

Walk to Rockingham  

Foreshore Playground 

Monday 18 April 

Closed EASTER MONDAY  

PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

Friday 8 April  

Learning Pod Science Incursion 

Cost $25 

Time: 1pm 

Tuesday 19 April 

United Cinemas Rockingham 

Cost $10 

Time: TBA  

Monday 11 April 

Yogamigo’s Incursion 

Cost $25 

Time: 1pm 

Wednesday 20 April 

Walk to Rockingham  

Foreshore Playground 

Time: 9am 

Tuesday 12 April 

Walk to “Blue Park”  

Time: 9am  

Thursday 21 April 

African Drumming Incursion 

Cost $30 

Time: 10am 

Wednesday 13 April 

West Oz Wildlife Encounter Incursion 

Cost $30 

Time: 12pm 

Friday 22 April 

Zone Bowling 

Rockingham 

Cost $20 

Time: 10am  

Thursday 14 April  

Walk to Shipwreck Park 

Time: 9am  

Monday 25 April 

Closed ANZAC DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

Friday 15 April 

Closed GOOD FRIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

Tuesday 26 April 

Walk to “Blue Park”  

Time: 9am  

Holiday care    Opening hours      fees

     8:00am—6:00 pm    $75 per day plus excursion fee where applicable 

What to bring   Healthy breakfast, healthy lunch and refillable drink bottle, sun hat,  

     comfortable clothes and closed shoes. 

Monday 7April  to 26 April  2022 


